Leine & Linde AB   T +46-(0)152-265 00   F +46-(0)152-265 05   info@leinelinde.com   www.leinelinde.com
With the release of ADS Uptime™, Leine & Linde has
developed an extremely useful condition monitoring
system for encoders. The flexibility in how to access the
data and diagnostics is unprecedented.
ADS Uptime for wireless service check-up facilitates on-
demand reading of a great number of variables. The encoder
will tell you in good time before it needs to be replaced, and

range
20 m at normal conditions 20 m at normal conditions 20 m at normal conditions
Order information Model 850
Leine & Linde AB   T +46-(0)152-265 00   F +46-(0)152-265 05   info@leinelinde.com   www.leinelinde.com
ADS Uptime™ – for wireless service check-up www.leinelinde.com
Model 861
Flange
0 = Standard
1  = Torque bracket
Functionality
b = ADS Uptime wireless (Bluetooth)
Shaft
7 = Ø12 mm, insulated hollow-shaft
8 = Ø16 mm, insulated hollow-shaft
Connection
1  = Radial 12 pin M23 connector CW
2 = Radial 12 pin M23 connector CCW
4 = M20 cable gland, for Ø8-11 mm
5 = M20 cable gland, for Ø11-14 mm
3 = Cable (PVC), radial 1.5 m
9 = Cable (PVC), radial xx m
Electronics
5 = HCHTL (9-30 Vdc supply, 9-30 Vdc output)
6 = HTL (9-30 Vdc supply, 9-30 Vdc output)
7 = RS422 (9-30 Vdc supply, 5 Vdc output)
Number of channels
5 = 5 channels (only available with HC-HTL,
       i.e. output option 5)
6 = 6 channels
Resolution
1-10000 ppr
8 6 1 - b -
Model 862
Flange
0 = Standard
1  = 120° torque bracket
2 = 330° torque bracket
Extended warranty
0 = Standard
1 = 1 years extended warranty
2 = 2 years extended warranty
Shaft
7 = 0 12 mm, isolated up to 2.5kV
8 = 0 16 mm, isolated up to 2.5kV
9 = 0 17 mm taper shaft,
       isolated up to 2.5kV
Connection
1 = Radial 12 pin M23 connector CW
2 = Radial 12 pin M23 connector CCW
3 = Cable, radial 1.5 m
4 = M20 cable gland, 08-11 mm
5 = M20 cable gland, 011-14mm
9 = Cable, radial xx m
Electronics
5 = HCHTL (9-30 Vdc supply, 9-30 Vdc output)
6 = HTL (9-30 Vdc supply, 9-30 Vdc output)
7 = RS422 (9-30 Vdc supply, 5 Vdc output)
Functionality
b = 6 channels with ADS Uptime wireless (Bluetooth)
e = 3 channels with ADS Uptime wireless (Bluetooth)*
       *only Electronics option 5
Resolution
1-10000 ppr
8 6 2 - -